
2023 Hawaiian Invitational Water Polo Tournament 

Packet Contents:  

General Information, Game Schedule, and Maps to Pools 

Venues:  

Punahou School ‘Iolani School  Kamehameha Schools 
1601 Punahou Street 563 Kamoku Street Kapalama Campus 
Honolulu, HI  Honolulu, HI  1887 Makuakane Street 

Honolulu, HI 

Kaimuki High School 
2705 Kaimuki Avenue, 
Honolulu, HI 

Points of Contact: 

Competition Director  Nick Baba   (949) 689-0500
Head Referee  Levon Dermendjian  (818) 445-9003
Hawai’i Water Polo, Inc.   Dave Fasi   (808) 295-4911
Punahou Pool Coordinator  Ken Smith   (808) 203-0591
‘Iolani Pool Coordinator   Stephen Cho  (408) 425-2043
Kamehameha School Pool Coord. Kale Ai (808) 230-6053
Kaimuki High School TBD 

Playing Rules: 

Current USA Water Polo/FINA Rules with the following exceptions: 

Game play is four (4) x 6-minute quarters with a two-minute break between each 
quarter.  Each team is afforded two (2) x 1-minute timeouts per game.  For bracket 
play, games ending in a tie score will stand and tie-breaks will be determined 
according to FINA Tie Breaking Rules.  For games requiring a final outcome, a 
shoot-out will be conducted. 

Note:  All age groups will compete in a course 25 Meters in length. 
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Game # WHITE DARK Game # WHITE DARK Game # WHITE DARK
8:00 AM G14-1 A3-Atlantis Tridents A4-Punahou 8:00 AM B14-1 A3-Punahou A4-HWP White
8:50 AM G14-2 A1-North Harbour A2-HWP Blue 8:50 AM B14-2 B1-Windansea A B2-680 Water Polo
9:40 AM G16-1 D1-Iolani D2-MidValley 9:40 AM B14-3 A1-North Harbour A2-Windansea B

10:30 AM G16-2 C1-HWP Green C2-Hilo Hammahz 10:30 AM B14-4 B3-HWP Blue B4-Iolani
11:20 AM G16-3 A1-HWP Blue A2-Atlantis Tridents 11:20 AM B16-1 A1-Punahou A5-Long Beach Poly
12:10 PM G16-4 B2-North Harbour B B3-Windansea 12:10 PM B16-2 A2-Windward A4-North Harbour B 12:10 PM
1:00 PM G16-5 D1-Iolani D3-North Harbour A 1:00 PM B16-3 B1-HWP Blue B4-Windansea 1:00 PM
1:50 PM G16-6 A2-Atlantis Tridents A3-Anuenue 1:50 PM B16-4 B2-HWP Green B3-North Harbour A 1:50 PM
2:40 PM G14-3 A1-North Harbour A5-Iolani 2:40 PM B16-5 A4-North Harbour B A5-Long Beach Poly 2:40 PM G18-1 C1-HWP Green C2-Foothill
3:30 PM G18-4 B3-Villa Park B4-Commerce B 3:30 PM B18-1 A1-Punahou A5-Windansea 3:30 PM G18-2 C3-USAG14 C4-North Harbour
4:20 PM G18-5 D1-Commerce A D2-Windansea 4:20 PM B18-2 A2-Iolani A4-Long Beach Poly 4:20 PM G18-3 A1-HWP Blue A2-Anuenue
5:10 PM G18-6 A3-Agoura A4-Dolphin 5:10 PM M-1 A1-Navy A2-Willamette Valley 5:10 PM B18-3 B1-HWP Blue B4-Agoura
6:00 PM G18-7 B1-Punahou B2-Hilo Hammahz 6:00 PM B18-4 B2-HWP Green B3-Villa Park 6:00 PM W-1 B3-MidValley B4-Willamette Valley
6:50 PM W-3 A3-Hilo Hammahz A4-WolfPack 6:50 PM M-2 A1-Navy A3-Punahou 6:50 PM W-2 B1-Anuenue B2-Hilo Grammahz
7:40 PM W-4 A1-Punahou A2-Lokahi 7:40 PM M-3 A2-Willamette Valley A5-Lokahi 7:40 PM
8:30 PM 8:30 PM

Game # WHITE DARK Game # WHITE DARK Game # WHITE DARK
8:00 AM G16-7 B1-Punahou B2-North Harbour B 8:00 AM B18-5 A1-Punahou A4-Long Beach Poly
8:50 AM G16-8 D2-MidValley D3-North Harbour A 8:50 AM B18-6 B1-HWP Blue B2-HWP Green
9:40 AM G16-9 C2-Hilo Hammahz C3-Commerce 9:40 AM B18-7 B3-Villa Park B4-Agoura

10:30 AM G16-10 A1-HWP Blue A3-Anuenue 10:30 AM B18-8 A3-North Harbour A5-Windansea
11:20 AM G14-4 A4-Punahou A5-Iolani 11:20 AM B14-5 A1-North Harbour A3-Punahou
12:10 PM G14-5 A1-North Harbour A3-Atlantis Tridents 12:10 PM B14-6 A2-Windansea B A4-HWP White 12:10 PM
1:00 PM G16-11 B1-Punahou B3-Windansea 1:00 PM B14-7 B1-Windansea A B3-HWP Blue 1:00 PM
1:50 PM G16-12 C1-HWP Green C3-Commerce 1:50 PM B14-8 B2-680 Water Polo B4-Iolani 1:50 PM
2:40 PM G14-6 A2-HWP Blue A3-Atlantis Tridents 2:40 PM B16-6 B1-HWP Blue B5-Wolf Pack 2:40 PM
3:30 PM G18-8 B1-Punahou B3-Villa Park 3:30 PM B16-7 B2-HWP Green B4-Windansea 3:30 PM G18-12 A1-HWP Blue A3-Agoura
4:20 PM G18-9 B2-Hilo Hammahz B4-Commerce B 4:20 PM B16-8 A1-Punahou A4-North Harbour B 4:20 PM G18-13 A2-Anuenue A4-Dolphin
5:10 PM G18-10 D1-Commerce A D3-Iolani 5:10 PM B16-9 A2-Windward A3-HWP White 5:10 PM G18-14 C1-HWP Green C3-USAG14
6:00 PM G18-11 C2-Foothill C4-North Harbour 6:00 PM B16-10 B4-Windansea B5-Wolf Pack 6:00 PM W-5 A2-Lokahi A4-WolfPack
6:50 PM W-7 B2-Hilo Grammahz B4-Willamette Valley 6:50 PM M-4 A1-Navy A4-HWP 6:50 PM W-6 B1-Anuenue B3-MidValley
7:40 PM W-8 A1-Punahou A3-Hilo Hammahz 7:40 PM M-5 A2-Willamette Valley A3-Punahou 7:40 PM
8:30 PM 8:30 PM

Game # WHITE DARK Game # WHITE DARK Game # WHITE DARK
8:00 AM G16-13 3A 3D 8:00 AM B16-11 A1-Punahou A2-Windward
8:50 AM G16-14 3B 3C 8:50 AM B16-12 B2-HWP Green B5-Wolf Pack
9:40 AM G16-15Q 1A 2D 9:40 AM B16-13 B1-HWP Blue B3-North Harbour A

10:30 AM G16-16Q 2A 1D 10:30 AM B16-14 A3-HWP White A5-Long Beach Poly
11:20 AM G16-17Q 1B 2C 11:20 AM B16-15 B3-North Harbour A B4-Windansea
12:10 PM G16-18Q 2B 1C 12:10 PM B18-9 A1-Punahou A2-Iolani
1:00 PM G18-15 D2-Windansea D3-Iolani 1:00 PM B18-10 A3-North Harbour A4-Long Beach Poly
1:50 PM G18-16 C1-HWP Green C4-North Harbour 1:50 PM B18-11 B1-HWP Blue B3-Villa Park
2:40 PM G18-17 B2-Hilo Hammahz B3-Villa Park
3:30 PM G18-18 B1-Punahou B4-Commerce B 2:40 PM G14-7 A2-HWP Blue A4-Punahou 4:00 PM G18-19 A1-HWP Blue A4-Dolphin
4:20 PM B18-12 B2-HWP Green B4-Agoura 3:30 PM G14-8 A3-Atlantis Tridents A5-Iolani 4:50 PM G18-20 A2-Anuenue A3-Agoura
5:10 PM W-11 A2-Lokahi A3-Hilo Hammahz 4:20 PM G14-9 A1-North Harbour A4-Punahou 5:40 PM G18-21 C2-Foothill C3-USAG14
6:00 PM W-12 A1-Punahou A4-WolfPack 5:10 PM B14-9 A1-North Harbour A4-HWP White 6:30 PM W-9 B2-Hilo Grammahz B3-MidValley
6:50 PM M-6 A1-Navy A5-Lokahi 6:00 PM B14-10 A2-Windansea B A3-Punahou 7:20 PM W-10 B1-Anuenue B4-Willamette Valley
7:40 PM M-7 A3-Punahou A4-HWP 6:50 PM B14-11 B1-Windansea A B4-Iolani 8:10 PM
8:30 PM 7:40 PM B14-12 B2-680 Water Polo B3-HWP Blue

AUGUST 1, 2023, TUESDAY

AUGUST 2, 2023, WEDNESDAY

AUGUST 3, 2023, THURSDAY

PUNAHOU IOLANI

PUNAHOU

KAMEHAMEHA

KAMEHAMEHA

KAMEHAMEHA

PUNAHOU IOLANI

IOLANI 

KAIMUKI
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Game # WHITE DARK Game # WHITE DARK Game # WHITE DARK
8:00 AM G14-10 A2-HWP Blue A5-Iolani 8:00 AM B18-13 A1-Punahou A3-North Harbour
8:50 AM G16-19 3A 3C 8:50 AM B18-14 A2-Iolani A5-Windansea
9:40 AM G16-20 3B 3D 9:40 AM B14-13C 4A 3B

10:30 AM G14-11f 4A 5A 10:30 AM B14-14C 3A 4B
11:20 AM G16-21 L15 L18 11:20 AM B14-15S 2A 1B
12:10 PM G16-22 L16 L17 12:10 PM B14-16S 1A 2B
1:00 PM G16-23S W15 W18 1:00 PM B14-17F L13 L14
1:50 PM G16-24S W16 W17 1:50 PM B14-18F W13 W14
2:40 PM G18-22Q 1A 2D 2:40 PM B16-16 A1-Punahou A3-HWP White
3:30 PM G18-23Q 1B 2C 3:30 PM B16-17 A2-Windward A5-Long Beach Poly 4:00 PM G18-26 3A 3D
4:20 PM G18-24Q 1C 2B 4:20 PM B16-18 B1-HWP Blue B2-HWP Green 4:50 PM G18-27 3B 3C
5:10 PM G18-25Q 1D 2A 5:10 PM B16-19 B3-North Harbour A B5-Wolf Pack 5:40 PM W-13 4A 3B
6:00 PM W-15S 2A 1B 6:00 PM B16-20 A3-HWP White A4-North Harbour B 6:30 PM W-14 3A 4B
6:50 PM W-16S 1A 2B 6:50 PM B18-15 A4-Long Beach Poly A5-Windansea 7:20 PM G18-28 4A 3D
7:40 PM M-8 A4-HWP A5-Lokahi 7:40 PM B18-16 A2-Iolani A3-North Harbour 8:10 PM G18-29 4B 4C
8:30 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM

Game # WHITE DARK Game # WHITE DARK Game # WHITE DARK
8:00 AM G18-30 L22 L23 8:00 AM B16-21F 5A 5B 8:00 AM M-8 A2-Willamette Valley A4-HWP
8:50 AM G18-31 L24 L25 8:50 AM B16-22F 4A 4B 8:50 AM M-9 A3-Punahou A5-Lokahi
9:40 AM G18-32S W22 W23 9:40 AM B16-23F 3A 3B 9:40 AM G18-34F L26 L27

10:30 AM G18-33S W24 W25 10:30 AM B16-24S 2A 1B 10:30 AM G18-35F W26 W27
11:20 AM G14-12F 3A W11 11:20 AM B16-25S 1A 2B 11:20 AM G18-36F L30 L31
12:10 PM G14-13F 1A 2A 12:10 PM 12:10 PM G18-37F W30 W31
1:00 PM B14-19F L15 L16 1:00 PM G18-38F L28 L29
1:50 PM B14-20F W15 W16 1:50 PM G18-39F W28 W29
2:40 PM B18-17 4B 5A 2:40 PM G16-25F 3A 3B
3:30 PM B18-18 3B 4A 3:30 PM G16-26F 3C 3D
4:20 PM B18-19S 1A 2B 4:20 PM G16-27F L21 L22
5:10 PM B18-20S 1B 2A 5:10 PM G16-28F W21 W22
6:00 PM B18-21F 4B 4A 6:00 PM W-17F L13 L14
6:50 PM B18-22F 3B 3A 6:50 PM W-18F W13 W14
7:40 PM M-11f 4A 5A 7:40 PM
8:30 PM 8:30 PM

Game # WHITE DARK
8:00 AM G16-29F L23 L24 3rd Place
8:55 AM G16-30F W23 W24 1st Place
9:50 AM B16-26F L24 L25 3rd Place

10:45 AM B16-27F W24 W25 1st Place
11:40 AM G18-40F L32 L33 3rd Place
12:35 PM G18-41F W32 W33 1st Place
1:30 PM B18-23F L19 L20 3rd Place
2:25 PM B18-24F W19 W20 1st Place
3:20 PM W-19F L15 L16 3rd Place
4:10 PM W-20F W15 W16 1st Place
5:05 PM M-12F 3A W11 3rd Place
6:00 PM M-13F 1A 2A 1st Place
7:00 PM CLOSE

AUGUST 4, 2023, FRIDAY

PUNAHOU

PUNAHOU IOLANI KAMEHAMEHA

KAMEHAMEHAIOLANIPUNAHOU
AUGUST 5, 2023, SATURDAY

AUGUST 6, 2023, SUNDAY
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2023 Hawaiian Invitational Division: G14 Last Revised: 7/25/23

DIVISION G14

NO. TEAMS 5
NO. GAMES 13

BRACKETS A
A1-North Harbour
A2-HWP Blue
A3-Atlantis Tridents
A4-Punahou
A5-Iolani

DATE SITE TIME GAME NO. WHITE WS DARK DS COMMENTS

8:00 AM G14-1 A3-Atlantis Tridents A4-Punahou BRACKET PLAY
8:50 AM G14-2 A1-North Harbour A2-HWP Blue
2:40 PM G14-3 A1-North Harbour A5-Iolani

11:20 AM G14-4 A4-Punahou A5-Iolani
12:10 PM G14-5 A1-North Harbour A3-Atlantis Tridents
2:40 PM G14-6 A2-HWP Blue A3-Atlantis Tridents

2:40 PM G14-7 A2-HWP Blue A4-Punahou
3:30 PM G14-8 A3-Atlantis Tridents A5-Iolani
4:20 PM G14-9 A1-North Harbour A4-Punahou

8:00 AM G14-10 A2-HWP Blue A5-Iolani
10:30 AM G14-11f 4A 5A PLAY-OFFS

11:20 AM G14-12F 3A W11 3rd Place
12:10 PM G14-13F 1A 2A 1st Place

B14-3
G18-20Q
B16-35S
W-12f
M-16F
G14-8X

3A
L9

W10

Men, game 16, final game for both teams

KEY TO GAME NUMBERS
Boys 14U, game 3
Girls 18U, game 20, quarterfinal
Boys 16U, game 35, semifinal
Women, game 12, possible final game for one or both teams

Girls 14U, game 8, exhibition

KEY TO TEAM NAMES
3rd in bracket A
Loser of game 9 in that division
Winner of game 10 in that division

08/01/23

08/02/23

08/03/23

08/04/23

08/05/23 PUNAHOU

KAIMUKI

PUNAHOU

PUNAHOU

PUNAHOU



2023 - 55th Annual Hawaiian Invitational Water Polo Tournament

2023 Hawaiian Invitational Division: B14 Last Revised: 7/25/23

DIVISION B14

NO. TEAMS 8
NO. GAMES 20

BRACKETS A B
A1-North Harbour B1-Windansea A
A2-Windansea B B2-680 Water Polo
A3-Punahou B3-HWP Blue
A4-HWP White B4-Iolani

DATE SITE TIME GAME NO. WHITE WS DARK DS COMMENTS

8:00 AM B14-1 A3-Punahou A4-HWP White BRACKET PLAY
8:50 AM B14-2 B1-Windansea A B2-680 Water Polo
9:40 AM B14-3 A1-North Harbour A2-Windansea B

10:30 AM B14-4 B3-HWP Blue B4-Iolani

11:20 AM B14-5 A1-North Harbour A3-Punahou
12:10 PM B14-6 A2-Windansea B A4-HWP White
1:00 PM B14-7 B1-Windansea A B3-HWP Blue
1:50 PM B14-8 B2-680 Water Polo B4-Iolani

5:10 PM B14-9 A1-North Harbour A4-HWP White
6:00 PM B14-10 A2-Windansea B A3-Punahou
6:50 PM B14-11 B1-Windansea A B4-Iolani
7:40 PM B14-12 B2-680 Water Polo B3-HWP Blue

9:40 AM B14-13C 4A 3B PLAY-OFFS
10:30 AM B14-14C 3A 4B
11:20 AM B14-15S 2A 1B
12:10 PM B14-16S 1A 2B
1:00 PM B14-17F L13 L14 7th Place
1:50 PM B14-18F W13 W14 5th Place

1:00 PM B14-19F L15 L16 3rd Place
1:50 PM B14-20F W15 W16 1st Place

IOLANI08/04/23

PUNAHOU08/05/23

08/01/23

08/02/23

08/03/23

IOLANI

IOLANI

KAIMUKI



2023 - 55th Annual Hawaiian Invitational Water Polo Tournament

2023 Hawaiian Invitational Division: G16 Last Reviewed: 7/25/23

DIVISION G16

NO. TEAMS 12
NO. GAMES 30

BRACKETS A B C D
A1-HWP Blue B1-Punahou C1-HWP Green D1-Iolani
A2-Atlantis Tridents B2-North Harbour B C2-Hilo Hammahz D2-MidValley
A3-Anuenue B3-Windansea C3-Commerce D3-North Harbour A

DATE SITE TIME GAME NO. WHITE WS DARK DS COMMENTS

9:40 AM G16-1 D1-Iolani D2-MidValley BRACKET PLAY
10:30 AM G16-2 C1-HWP Green C2-Hilo Hammahz
11:20 AM G16-3 A1-HWP Blue A2-Atlantis Tridents
12:10 PM G16-4 B2-North Harbour B B3-Windansea
1:00 PM G16-5 D1-Iolani D3-North Harbour A
1:50 PM G16-6 A2-Atlantis Tridents A3-Anuenue

8:00 AM G16-7 B1-Punahou B2-North Harbour B
8:50 AM G16-8 D2-MidValley D3-North Harbour A
9:40 AM G16-9 C2-Hilo Hammahz C3-Commerce

10:30 AM G16-10 A1-HWP Blue A3-Anuenue
1:00 PM G16-11 B1-Punahou B3-Windansea
1:50 PM G16-12 C1-HWP Green C3-Commerce

8:00 AM G16-13 3A 3D PLAY-OFFS
8:50 AM G16-14 3B 3C
9:40 AM G16-15Q 1A 2D Quarterfinal 1

10:30 AM G16-16Q 2A 1D Quarterfinal 2
11:20 AM G16-17Q 1B 2C Quarterfinal 3
12:10 PM G16-18Q 2B 1C Quarterfinal 4

8:50 AM G16-19 3A 3C
9:40 AM G16-20 3B 3D

11:20 AM G16-21 L15 L18
12:10 PM G16-22 L16 L17
1:00 PM G16-23S W15 W18 Semi 1
1:50 PM G16-24S W16 W17 Semi 2

2:40 PM G16-25F 3A 3B 9-12 Place
3:30 PM G16-26F 3C 3D 9-12 Place
4:20 PM G16-27F L21 L22 7th Place
5:10 PM G16-28F W21 W22 5th Place

8:00 AM G16-29F L23 L24 3rd Place
8:55 AM G16-30F W23 W24 1st Place

PUNAHOU08/01/23

KSK08/05/23

PUNAHOU08/06/23

08/02/23

08/03/23

08/04/23 PUNAHOU

PUNAHOU

PUNAHOU



2023 - 55th Annual Hawaiian Invitational Water Polo Tournament

2023 Hawaiian Invitational Division: B16 Last Reviewed: 7/25/23

DIVISION B16

NO. TEAMS 10
NO. GAMES 27

BRACKETS A B
A1-Punahou B1-HWP Blue
A2-Windward B2-HWP Green
A3-HWP White B3-North Harbour A
A4-North Harbour B B4-Windansea
A5-Long Beach Poly B5-Wolf Pack

DATE SITE TIME GAME NO. WHITE WS DARK DS COMMENTS

11:20 AM B16-1 A1-Punahou A5-Long Beach Poly BRACKET PLAY
12:10 PM B16-2 A2-Windward A4-North Harbour B
1:00 PM B16-3 B1-HWP Blue B4-Windansea
1:50 PM B16-4 B2-HWP Green B3-North Harbour A
2:40 PM B16-5 A4-North Harbour B A5-Long Beach Poly

2:40 PM B16-6 B1-HWP Blue B5-Wolf Pack
3:30 PM B16-7 B2-HWP Green B4-Windansea
4:20 PM B16-8 A1-Punahou A4-North Harbour B
5:10 PM B16-9 A2-Windward A3-HWP White
6:00 PM B16-10 B4-Windansea B5-Wolf Pack

8:00 AM B16-11 A1-Punahou A2-Windward
8:50 AM B16-12 B2-HWP Green B5-Wolf Pack
9:40 AM B16-13 B1-HWP Blue B3-North Harbour A

10:30 AM B16-14 A3-HWP White A5-Long Beach Poly
11:20 AM B16-15 B3-North Harbour A B4-Windansea

2:40 PM B16-16 A1-Punahou A3-HWP White
3:30 PM B16-17 A2-Windward A5-Long Beach Poly
4:20 PM B16-18 B1-HWP Blue B2-HWP Green
5:10 PM B16-19 B3-North Harbour A B5-Wolf Pack
6:00 PM B16-20 A3-HWP White A4-North Harbour B

PLAY-OFFS
8:00 AM B16-21F 5A 5B 9th Place
8:50 AM B16-22F 4A 4B 7th Place
9:40 AM B16-23F 3A 3B 5th Place

10:30 AM B16-24S 2A 1B Semi 1
11:20 AM B16-25S 1A 2B Semi 2

9:50 AM B16-26F L24 L25 3rd Place
10:45 AM B16-27F W24 W25 1st Place

08/06/23

IOLANI

IOLANI

IOLANI

IOLANI

IOLANI

PUNAHOU

08/01/23

08/02/23

08/03/23

08/04/23

08/05/23



2023 - 55th Annual Hawaiian Invitational Water Polo Tournament

2023 Hawaiian Invitational Division: G18 Last Revised: 7/25/23

DIVISION G18

NO. TEAMS 15
NO. GAMES 41

BRACKETS A B C D
A1-HWP Blue B1-Punahou C1-HWP Green D1-Commerce A
A2-Anuenue B2-Hilo Hammahz C2-Foothill D2-Windansea
A3-Agoura B3-Villa Park C3-USAG14 D3-Iolani
A4-Dolphin B4-Commerce B C4-North Harbour

DATE SITE TIME GAME NO. WHITE WS DARK DS COMMENTS

2:40 PM G18-1 C1-HWP Green C2-Foothill BRACKET PLAY
3:30 PM G18-2 C3-USAG14 C4-North Harbour
4:20 PM G18-3 A1-HWP Blue A2-Anuenue

3:30 PM G18-4 B3-Villa Park B4-Commerce B
4:20 PM G18-5 D1-Commerce A D2-Windansea
5:10 PM G18-6 A3-Agoura A4-Dolphin
6:00 PM G18-7 B1-Punahou B2-Hilo Hammahz

3:30 PM G18-8 B1-Punahou B3-Villa Park
4:20 PM G18-9 B2-Hilo Hammahz B4-Commerce B
5:10 PM G18-10 D1-Commerce A D3-Iolani
6:00 PM G18-11 C2-Foothill C4-North Harbour

3:30 PM G18-12 A1-HWP Blue A3-Agoura
4:20 PM G18-13 A2-Anuenue A4-Dolphin
5:10 PM G18-14 C1-HWP Green C3-USAG14

1:00 PM G18-15 D2-Windansea D3-Iolani
1:50 PM G18-16 C1-HWP Green C4-North Harbour
2:40 PM G18-17 B2-Hilo Hammahz B3-Villa Park
3:30 PM G18-18 B1-Punahou B4-Commerce B

4:00 PM G18-19 A1-HWP Blue A4-Dolphin
4:50 PM G18-20 A2-Anuenue A3-Agoura
5:40 PM G18-21 C2-Foothill C3-USAG14

PLAY-OFFS
2:40 PM G18-22Q 1A 2D Quarterfinal 1
3:30 PM G18-23Q 1B 2C Quarterfinal 2
4:20 PM G18-24Q 1C 2B Quarterfinal 3
5:10 PM G18-25Q 1D 2A Quarterfinal 4

4:00 PM G18-26 3A 3D 3D plays in two
4:50 PM G18-27 3B 3C play-offs
7:20 PM G18-28 4A 3D
8:10 PM G18-29 4B 4C

8:00 AM G18-30 L22 L23 Consolation 1
8:50 AM G18-31 L24 L25 Consolation 2
9:40 AM G18-32S W22 W23 Semi 1

10:30 AM G18-33S W24 W25 Semi 2

9:40 AM G18-34F L26 L27 11th Place
10:30 AM G18-35F W26 W27 9th Place
11:20 AM G18-36F L30 L31 7th Place
12:10 PM G18-37F W30 W31 5th Place
1:00 PM G18-38F L28 L29 13/14/15 Place
1:50 PM G18-39F W28 W29 13/14/15 Place

11:40 AM G18-40F L32 L33 3rd Place
12:35 PM G18-41F W32 W33 1st Place

08/05/23

08/06/23

KSK

PUNAHOU

PUNAHOU

KSK

PUNAHOU

KSK

PUNAHOU

KSK

PUNAHOU

KSK

PUNAHOU

08/01/23

08/02/23

08/03/23

08/04/23



2023 - 55th Annual Hawaiian Invitational Water Polo Tournament

2023 Hawaiian Invitational Division: B18 Last Revised: 7/25/23

DIVISION B18

NO. TEAMS 9
NO. GAMES 24

BRACKETS A B
A1-Punahou B1-HWP Blue
A2-Iolani B2-HWP Green
A3-North Harbour B3-Villa Park
A4-Long Beach Poly B4-Agoura
A5-Windansea

DATE SITE TIME GAME NO. WHITE WS DARK DS COMMENTS

3:30 PM B18-1 A1-Punahou A5-Windansea BRACKET PLAY
4:20 PM B18-2 A2-Iolani A4-Long Beach Poly

KSK 5:10 PM B18-3 B1-HWP Blue B4-Agoura

IOLANI 6:00 PM B18-4 B2-HWP Green B3-Villa Park

8:00 AM B18-5 A1-Punahou A4-Long Beach Poly
8:50 AM B18-6 B1-HWP Blue B2-HWP Green
9:40 AM B18-7 B3-Villa Park B4-Agoura

10:30 AM B18-8 A3-North Harbour A5-Windansea

12:10 PM B18-9 A1-Punahou A2-Iolani
1:00 PM B18-10 A3-North Harbour A4-Long Beach Poly
1:50 PM B18-11 B1-HWP Blue B3-Villa Park

PUNAHOU 4:20PM B18-12 B2-HWP Green B4-Agoura

8:00 AM B18-13 A1-Punahou A3-North Harbour
8:50 AM B18-14 A2-Iolani A5-Windansea
6:50 PM B18-15 A4-Long Beach Poly A5-Windansea
7:40 PM B18-16 A2-Iolani A3-North Harbour

PLAY-OFFS
2:40 PM B18-17 4B 5A
3:30 PM B18-18 3B 4A
4:20 PM B18-19S 1A 2B Semi 1
5:10 PM B18-20S 1B 2A Semi 2
6:00 PM B18-21F 4B 4A
6:50 PM B18-22F 3B 3A

1:30 PM B18-23F L19 L20 3rd Place
2:25 PM B18-24F W19 W20 1st Place

08/06/23

IOLANI

IOLANI

IOLANI

IOLANI

PUNAHOU

PUNAHOU

08/01/23

08/02/23

08/03/23

08/04/23

08/05/23



2023 - 55th Annual Hawaiian Invitational Water Polo Tournament

2023 Hawaiian Invitational Division: WOMEN Last Revised: 7/25/23

DIVISION WOMEN

NO. TEAMS 8
NO. GAMES 20

BRACKETS A B
A1-Punahou B1-Anuenue
A2-Lokahi B2-Hilo Grammahz
A3-Hilo Hammahz B3-MidValley
A4-WolfPack B4-Williamette Valley

DATE SITE TIME GAME NO. WHITE WS DARK DS COMMENTS

6:00 PM W-1 B3-MidValley B4-Willamette Valley BRACKET PLAY
6:50 PM W-2 B1-Anuenue B2-Hilo Grammahz

6:50 PM W-3 A3-Hilo Hammahz A4-WolfPack
7:40 PM W-4 A1-Punahou A2-Lokahi

6:00 PM W-5 A2-Lokahi A4-WolfPack
6:50 PM W-6 B1-Anuenue B3-MidValley

6:50 PM W-7 B2-Hilo Grammahz B4-Willamette Valley
7:40 PM W-8 A1-Punahou A3-Hilo Hammahz

6:30 PM W-9 B2-Hilo Grammahz B3-MidValley
7:20 PM W-10 B1-Anuenue B4-Willamette Valley

5:10 PM W-11 A2-Lokahi A3-Hilo Hammahz
6:00 PM W-12 A1-Punahou A4-WolfPack

PLAY-OFFS
5:40 PM W-13 4A 3B
6:30 PM W-14 3A 4B

6:00 PM W-15S 2A 1B Semi 1
6:50 PM W-16S 1A 2B Semi 2

6:00 PM W-17F L13 L14 7th Place
6:50 PM W-18F W13 W14 5th Place

3:20 PM W-19F L15 L16 3rd Place
4:10 PM W-20F W15 W16 1st Place

08/06/23

KSK

PUNAHOU

KSK

PUNAHOU

KSK

PUNAHOU

KSK

PUNAHOU

PUNAHOU

KSK

08/01/23

08/02/23

08/03/23

08/04/23

08/05/23



2023 - 55th Annual Hawaiian Invitational Water Polo Tournament

2023 Hawaiian Invitational Division: MEN Last Revised: 7/25/23

DIVISION MEN

NO. TEAMS 5
NO. GAMES 13

BRACKETS A
A1-Navy
A2-Williamette Valley
A3-Punahou
A4-HWP
A5-Lokahi

DATE SITE TIME GAME NO. WHITE WS DARK DS COMMENTS

5:10 PM M-1 A1-Navy A2-Willamette Valley BRACKET PLAY
6:50 PM M-2 A1-Navy A3-Punahou
7:40 PM M-3 A2-Willamette Valley A5-Lokahi

6:50 PM M-4 A1-Navy A4-HWP
7:40 PM M-5 A2-Willamette Valley A3-Punahou

6:50 PM M-6 A1-Navy A5-Lokahi
7:40 PM M-7 A3-Punahou A4-HWP

08/04/23 PUNAHOU 7:40 PM M-8 A4-HWP A5-Lokahi

8:00 AM M-8 A2-Willamette Valley A4-HWP
8:50 AM M-9 A3-Punahou A5-Lokahi

PUNAHOU 7:40 PM M-11f 4A 5A PLAY-OFFS

5:05 PM M-12F 3A W11
6:00 PM M-13F 1A 2A

KSK
08/05/23

08/06/23 PUNAHOU

08/01/23 IOLANI

08/02/23 IOLANI

PUNAHOU08/03/23





Kamehameha Schools
Kapalama Campus
1887 Makuakane Street
Honolulu, HI



Entry Gate – Makuakane Street

Pool

Parking Garage

Kamehameha School



Punahou School
1601 Punahou Street,
Honolulu, HI



Punahou School
1601 Punahou Street
Honolulu, HI

Pool



Iolani School -- Pool
563 Kamoku Street,
Honolulu, HI



Iolani School -- Pool
563 Kamoku Street,
Honolulu, HI
** Use Parking Structure adjacent to pool **



Kaimuki High School
2705 Kaimuki Avenue
Honolulu, HI  96816

**** Parking Lot Entrance via Winam Avenue ****



Please only park in front of the School Gym.  Please, do not park anywhere else on campus.  

Be sure to enter the parking lot from WINAM AVENUE.  

Navigating to the corner of OLOKELE STREET and WINAM AVENUE will get you within one block 
of the entrance to the gymnasium.   Turn-on to WINAN AVENUE from KAPAHULU AVENUE.

Kaimuki High School
Honolulu, HI  96816


	Schedule by Pool (26 July 2023).pdf
	Print

	Schedule by Divisions (26 July 2023).pdf
	G14
	B14
	G16
	B16
	G18
	B18
	WOM
	MEN

	Maps to Pool Venues (KSK, PUN, IOL and Kaimuki).pdf
	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7

	Maps to Pool Venues (KSK, PUN, IOL and Kaimuki).pdf
	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9




